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8.00- Revision IAT - Larynx &
01-12-2025(10.00am Thyroid gland 2hr Dr.Sithananda Kumar |Dr.Rajarajeswari | Dr. Sivaranjini Dr. Ambili
8.00-
05-12-2025(9.00am Feedback Lecture 1hr Dr.Rajarajeswari
EN 441, AN 8.00- Anatomy & Physiology of Oral
36.1 12-12-2025(9.00am cavity & Pharynx SGL lhr Dr. Bharath Kanna  |Dr. Ambili Dr. Sivaranjini
EN 4.46, EN 8.00- Benign and malignant lesions of
2.11 19-12-2025(9.00am oral cavity Lecture lhr Dr. Ambili
8.00-
EN 25,29 [29-12-2025[10.00am  |Case Discussion - Nose Integrated  [2hr Dr. Ambili Dr. Sivaranjini  |Dr. Bharath Kanna
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Dr. Sithananda
01-12-2025|Monday ~ [10.15-1.00 Oricatation to ENT ISGT |2.45Hr |Kumar
Applied anatomy of externalear & History
EN44-EN48 [02-12-2025 Tuesday [9.15-1.00 |taking - Ear SGT |[2.45Hr |Dr.Bharath
EN 4.4 -EN 4.8, Applied anatomy of middle ear & History
AN 40.1 03-12-2025|Wednesday|9.15-1.0% taking - Ear : SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Ambili
ENZ.1-23 AN e . .
40.3 04-12-2025| Thursday [9.15-1.00 Physiology of ear and-balance SGT [2.45Hr |Dr.Sivaranjini
EN 4.22, AN 37.1 |05-12 2025 Friday 9.15-1.00 [Anatomy of Nose & History taking - Nose SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Rajarajeswari
Physiology of Nose & Examination - Ear, Dr. Sithananda
EN 4.22, AN 37.2 |08-12-2025 Monday  ]10.15-1.00 Facial nerve, Tuning fork tests, SGT (2.45Hr |Kumar
EN 4.22, 2,5, PY Anatomy of Oral cavity, Oropharynx &
10.20 09-12-2025| Tuesday  [9.15-1.00 History taking - Nose SGT |2.45Hr |Dr.Bharath
EN 2.2, 2.6, AN Anatomy of Larynx & History taking -
36.1 10-12-2025| Wednesday|9.15-1.00 | Throat SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Ambili
EN2.6,2.7, AN Physiology of Larynx & History taking -
38.8 11-12-2025| Thursday [9.15-1.00 |Throat SGT [2.45Hr |Dr.Sivaranjini
Applied anatomy of Hypopharynx &

EN 2.6, 2.7, AN Oesophagus & Revision of certifiable
28.1 12-12-2025Friday 9.15-1.00 [competencies SGT [2.45Hr |Dr. Rajarajeswari
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Glomus tumors & the Tumors
EN 2.11 01-12-2025| 2-3.00pm |of temporal bone SGL 1hr Dr.Ambili Dr.Sivaranjini  |Dr.Bharath
EN 2.8 08-12-2025| 2-3.00pm [Acoustic neuroma SDL lhr Dr. Sithananda Kumar |Dr. Ambili Dr.Sivaranjini
EN 4.1, 4.21 15-12-2025| 2-3.00pm |Otalgia and tinnitus Lecture 1hr Dr.Bharath
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Dr. Sithananda
15-12-2025(Monday ~ [10.15-1.00 |Orientation to ENT SGT |2.45Hr |Kumar
EN44-EN48 [16-12-2025 Tuesday [9.15-1.00 [Applied anatomy of externalear SGT |[2.45Hr |Dr.Bharath
EN4F-EN4S,
AN 40.1 17-12-2025| Wednesday(9.15-1.00 Applied anatomy of middle ear SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Ambili
CIN ZT - Z.7, ;AN
40.3 18-12-2025|Thursday |9.15-1.00 Applied anatomy of inner ear SGT |(2.45Hr Dr.Sivaranjini
EN 4.22, AN 37.1 | 19-12-2025|Friday 9.15-1.00 |Tuning fork tests, Smell and Taste SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Rajarajeswari
EN 4.22, AN 37.2 [02-01-2026 Friday 9.15-1.00  |Applied anatomy of Nose SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Rajarajeswari
EN 4.22, 2.5, PY Dr. Sithananda
10.20 05-01-2026| Monday 10.15-1.00 |Applied anatomy of PNS SGT |2.45Hr |Kumar
EN 2.2,2.6, AN
36.1 06-01-2026|Tuesday  [9.15-1.00 Physiology of Nose SGT |2.45Hr |Dr.Bharath
EN 2.6, 2.7, AN Applied anatomy of Oral cavity,
38.8 07-01-2026| Wednesday|9.15-1.00 Oropharynx SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Ambili
EN 2.6,2.7, AN Applied anatomy of Hypopharynx &
28.1 08-01-2026|Thursday |9.15-1.00 Oesophagus SGT |2.45Hr |Dr.Sivaranjini
EN 2.8,2.9,4.38 |09-01-2026|Friday 9.15-1.00  |Applied anatomy of Larynx SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Rajarajeswari
PY 10.20 12-01-2026{Monday ~ [10.15-1.00 Applied physiology of Phonation SGT [2.45Hr |Dr.Bharath
13-01-2026|Tuesday  |9.15-1.00 Applied Physiology of Swallowing SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Ambili
Certifiable and non-certifiable
PY 10.20 14-01-2026| Wednesday|[9.15-1.00 competencies SGT (2.45Hr Dr.Sivaranjini
15-01-2026(Thursday [9.15-1.00 EOP - Certifiable competencies SGT |2.45Hr |Dr. Rajarajeswari Dr.Sivaranjini |Dr. Ambili
EOP - OSCE Dr. Sithananda
16-01-2026(Friday 9.15-1.00 SGT |2.45Hr |Kumar Dr.Sivaranjini [Dr. Ambili




